LICKING COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ TENTATIVE AGENDA

= Thursday, February 11, 2010

9:30
9:45
10:30
11:00
11:45

= Monday, February 15, 2010

= Tuesday, February 16, 2010

Business

Resolutions/Bills

John Fisher — staff report

Jon Luzio — staff report

Sue Wadley — Executive Session

Holiday — Presidents’ Day

No Meeting

= Thursday, February 18, 2010

9:30
9:45
10:30
11:00
11:30
1:00
3:00

Business

Resolutions/Bills

Jerry Brems

Darrin Baldinelli

Joy Padgett

Community Leadership @ State Farm
Road Viewing — Etna Township

= Tuesday, February 23, 2010

9:30
9:45
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
3:30

Business
Resolutions/Bills
Katy Klettlinger
Jeff Walker

Beth Winegar

Bid Opening — Public Communications-Job & Family Services

Newark-Heath Airport Authority



Resolution List
February 11, 2010

62-51 Bills

62-52 Minutes of previous meeting held, February 9, 2010

62-53 Allowing Expenses — LCBDD

62-54 Approve Hire — Licking County Animal Control

62-55 Employee Recall — Dept. of Job & Family Services

62-56 Approve Change Order — B. L. Sellers/Slocum Sanitary Sewer — Kokosing Construction Co.
62-57 Appropriate Funds — Senior Levy

62-58 Award Bid — ARRA Resurfacing Project

62-59 Declaring it Necessary to Levy a Tax in Excess of the Ten Mill Limitation — Community Mental

Health & Recovery Board

62-60 ADJOURNMENT
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