LICKING COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' TENTATIVE AGENDA

⇒ Thursday, February 11, 2010

9:30	Business
9:45	Resolutions/Bills
10:30	John Fisher – staff report
11:00	Jon Luzio – staff report
11:45	Sue Wadley – Executive Session

⇒ Monday, February 15, 2010 Holiday – Presidents' Day

⇒ Tuesday, February 16, 2010 No Meeting

⇒ Thursday, February 18, 2010

9:30 Business
9:45 Resolutions/Bills
10:30 Jerry Brems
11:00 Darrin Baldinelli
11:30 Joy Padgett
1:00 Community Leadership @ State Farm
3:00 Road Viewing – Etna Township

⇒ Tuesday, February 23, 2010

9:30	Business
9:45	Resolutions/Bills
10:00	Katy Klettlinger
10:30	Jeff Walker
11:00	Beth Winegar
11:30	Bid Opening – Public Communications-Job & Family Services
3:30	Newark-Heath Airport Authority

Resolution List February 11, 2010

62-51	Bills
62-52	Minutes of previous meeting held, February 9, 2010
62-53	Allowing Expenses – LCBDD
62-54	Approve Hire – Licking County Animal Control
62-55	Employee Recall – Dept. of Job & Family Services
62-56	Approve Change Order – B. L. Sellers/Slocum Sanitary Sewer – Kokosing Construction Co.
62-57	Appropriate Funds – Senior Levy
62-58	Award Bid – ARRA Resurfacing Project
62-59	Declaring it Necessary to Levy a Tax in Excess of the Ten Mill Limitation – Community Mental
	Health & Recovery Board

62-60 ADJOURNMENT